

CBI Vs. Ravi Rana

CC No. 330/2019

07.08.2019

Present : Sh. A. K. Kushwaha, Ld. PP for CBI.

Accused on bail with Ms. Shivika Singh Advocate.

Ld. PO is on leave today. As per instructions of the
Ld. PO, put up for purpose already fixed on 30.08.2019.

(VIKAS KUMAR)
JA/Reader/07.08.2019