

**CBI Vs. Ravi Rana**

**CC No. 330/19**

**10.10.2019**

Present : Sh. Sunil Verma, Ld. PP for CBI.

Accused on bail with Ms. Shivika Singh Advocate.

Ld. PO has been transferred.

Put up for further proceedings on **08.11.2019**.

**Reader**  
**10.10.2019.**